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Allswell Motor Traders

25 Defu Lane 9, Singapore 339266

Tel - +65 6679 1146

email ben Saliswelimotor com.sg
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Libl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 3581 FAX: 6258 4315
Reg. No: 18860T188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607168-R

Affiliated to Fedaration Internationale Des Exparts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM 17024382/ Wead

B SHENTOMN WAY #24-01 Dale: 26-12-2017 |||““|“IIWIIHI

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 088811

Code ASM
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh,  SKN 77395F Veh, Inspected 51X 64422
Policy No. Coverage ($) 000
Claim No. STMO05Z5 Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 261122017
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.t D
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
|
5. General Information
Accident Date  17/12/2017 |inspection Date 27112/2017
Survey held at ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS
100 JALAN SULTAN w02-41
SULTAN PLAZA
SINGAPORE 183001
Sa. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Asher SnE {LKKAutn!

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuta)

Sent: Thursday, 11 January 2018 1:01 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto); ben@allswellmotor.com.sg

Ce: Edmund Ng; Mark Mark; assignments; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: 5JX64427 Accident on 17.12.2017 - 3rd party claim against AXA insured SKN7795P

*** LKK REF: CC4/ASM17024362/ead

WTHOUT PREJUDICE
Hi Sir/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear and shall
proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor,

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

Thank You.

Best Regards.
Asher Sng | Cose Hondler
LEK Auto Consullants Ple Lid

phone: 6841-5051 | emall gshesng@kkoulo.com | fox 6741-2108
Blk 51, Poya Ubl Industrial Pork, Ubl Avenue |, #02-25 | 5|408933)

From: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 3 January 2018 7:40 PM

To: ben@allswellmotor.com.sg

Ce: Edmund Ng <edmund@allswellmotor.com.sg>; Mark Mark <mark@allswellmotor.com.sg>; assignments
<assignments@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Vic
[LEKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SIX6442Z Accident on 17.12.2017 - 3rd party claim against AXA insured SKN7T795P *** LKK REF:
CCA/ASM17024362/ea3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the below email



Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Asher at 6841 6051.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Meanwhile, please arrange appointment for survey.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

"Wishing you a Happy New Year 2018"

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consullants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: DO, Ben [mailto:ben@allswellmotor.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 21 December, 2017 5:45 PM
To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Ce: Edmund Ng <edmund@allswellmotor.com sg>; Mark Mark <mark@allswel| r.Com.sg>
Subject: SIX64422Z Accident on 17.12.2017 - 3rd party claim against AXA insured SKN7795P

Dear Motor Survey | AXA claims department ),

We are doing a 3rd party claim against AXA Insured SKNT795P
Plense expedite this case as soon as possible 1o avoid any inconveniences.

Thank vou in advance
Truly

00T, Ben

Allgwel] Maoior Traders

15, Defu Lane 9

Singapore 3266

(hTice: +63 6679 146

Maobile «65 G]47 g14%

Emanl bend@allywellmotor com g
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Wilsog. LKKAuto)

From: OO0L Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 2 January, 2018 6:30 PM
To: Wilson (LKKAuto)

Subject; SKXG442Z - estimate

Attachments: estimate-SIX64427 pdf

Wilson.,

/
For your kind actions

Truly

001, Ben

Alliwmell Mator Traders
25 Defu Lane 9
Simgapore 339266

i +55 66TY | 146
bk +65 9147 8345

i1 bendialbiveel lmotor com ag
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Wilson (LKKAuto)

From: QOO0 Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 2 April, 2018 4:46 PM

To: Wilson (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: SJX 64427 - FINALISATION

roger oul..

will proceed bill to AXA..

Truly

001, Ben

Allswell Maotar Traders
25, Delu Lane 9

Singapare 339266

(liee +65 6679 1146

Mot +635 9147 8545

Final (il oROr Eoim

On Mon, Apr 2, 2018 at 4:44 PM, Wilson (LKKAuto) <wilson@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Ben,

The above finalised @$280 / one day repair.

Rdgs.

Wilson

Surveyor

LKK Auto Consultants Pts Lid



Cecilia Chang !LKK Autn!

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 8 November 2019 3:39 PM

To: 00l, Ben

Subject: YOUR REF: SIX 64427 (OUR REF: CC4/ASM17024362/Wga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SKN T795P & SJX 6442Z ON 17/12/2017 ***

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE'
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your ref: 5JZ 64422
Our Ref: CCA/ASMI17024362/Wgal

Dear Sir'Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN 7795P & 5JX 64427 ON 17/1272017
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly check and advise if your client is still interested to pursue with his third-party claim against our principal M/s
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please respond and let us know within 10 days from the date of this e-mail. Otherwise, we shall have no other option but
to submit our report to our principal for closure,

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our palicyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement
should not be disclosed in any ather related matter{s} in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims.”

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChongi@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

YyEY e
SESSSE = Sove bhe Earth Print only when necessary



' "f "! ;-:’::m‘flnrt

St = Pie Lid Company Registration No. 19980710808

UM AVE | #0225 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 405933 TEL ; 1065) 62563561 FAX : (065) n2564115

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 09/11/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 17-Dec-17
Date of appointment 22-Dec-17
Date of survey 27-Dec-17
Location of survey ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number SIX 64427
Make and Model BMW 320i
Date of registration -
Excess

Market Value S0

Parf Rebate S0

MNett Loss S0

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate B 780.00 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5

Check items (estimate) 5 -
Labour 5 280,00
Total $ 280.00
Lump Sum(if applicable) -

|[Number of days for repair | 1]




F IZL7 m
e — Consultants
i W E Pre Lisd Company Reglatration Mo 1096071088

SPUBIAVE 1, #0228 PAYA LB INIMSTHIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408930 TEL : 062 62563201 FAX 1 (065 alsaddls

Remarks:

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (W/GST]| § 299,60
Loss of use (1days x S60) s 60.00
Loss of rental S -
Loss of income - -
LTA search fees S 2.00
Others 5 -
Proposed Total S 361.60




182018 Claim Partal

-

« <MANDATE IA> - 57M005Z5 #CiClDENT INVOLVING
SKN 7795P (Ol) & SJX 6442Z (TP) ON 17/12/2
Type
© Question
Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA 522 - INFORMED Ol ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT
BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT $361.60 (CLAIMING LOU). MANDATE IA HAS BEEN UPLOADED IN
SMARTCLAIM. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR AFPROVAL/INSTRUCTION, THANKS - CCL

https:/ivp.smartclaims.axa.com.sgiclaim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#/service-requests/view-message/ TsarvicaRequestNumbe. ... 111



1122018 Claim Portal

Type
© Question

Message
AFPPROVE

httpsi/ivp smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-requests. imig'service-requesta/view-messagal TserviceRequesiNumbe. .. 11



- ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE LTD

-“i‘- 100 Jalan Sultan #02-41 Sultan Maza Singapore 195001

Tel: =65 6462 5406 | Fax -65 6462 4730

' all Co Reg. No./ GST No. Reg. No- 2014325412

RENTAL AGREEMENT

Website hitp /f'www.earZrent comsesg | Email salesasallswelimolorcomsg

No. R17090027
Date: 08 Sep 2017

This is a lease agreement made between us, Aliswell Leasing & Limousine Pte Ltd (hereinafer referred
1o a5 “THE COMPANY™ which shail include its successors-in-titie and assigns),identified as the Lessor and
having our registered address 210 Turd Club Lot Al8 The Grondstond Singapore 287995 AND YOU. the
person(s) identified as the Hirer below include (which shall include your successors-in-tithe and assigns):-

NAME OF HIRER(S) (IN FULL)
ADDRESS
TELEPHONE

NAME OF DRIVER(S) (IN FULL)
NRIC/PASSPORT NO.

DATE OF BIRTH

DRIVING LICENSE NO.
PASSING DATE

CXPIRY DATE

NATIONALITY

1. DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE (“THE VEHICLE")
: SIX6442Z (31/08/2008)

. BLMW. 3201 AUTD ABS AIRBAG IWD XENON
© HEADLAMP

: GREY

: AGD3I229N4GBZ0BD

T WBAVGTGOIONLGGTO]
: BMW 3200

REGISTRATION NO
MAKLMODEL

COLOUR
ENGINE NO
CHASSIS NO
TYPE

2. PERIOD OF LEASE

: EMJOY RIDE PTE LTD (201539597G)
¢ BLK 87, FLORA DRIVE #02-54 SINGAPORE 506889
1 TEL: (R SBR9BE&SA (F)-

© MOHAMED ZAKIR BIN MOHAMED AL
: S1147195C
: DW111966
: S17am195C
1 2001272008

¢ SINGAPOREAN

For 13 months from 08/09/2017 11:40 (*Commencement Date) to 08/10/2018 11:40 (*Lease

Period").

W : =
Amoynt 5§1,800.00 per month plus Goods and Services Tax (*GST™) (i applicable) (*Monthly Lease

"1 This Lease Agreement is only in respect of the lease of the Vehicle, and does not include

the or engagement of the drivers.

4
Amount S5500.00 (exclusive of GST)
5  INSUBANCE

The will arrange for

inSurance c

a0 thert dathage 1o the Venkie during the Lease Perod up 46 the 1ot  stated below, Hicuse reter

to the insurance policy for the coverage terms and conditions. You shall be liabie for the Excess
Amount as stated below. Additional charges will apply for additional insurance coverage.

4, Excess Amount for Damage

. 542.500.00 (per accident per claim)

b. Excess Amount for Fire & Theft . 5%$3.500.00 (per accident per claim)
c. Additional Insurance Covernge : 5%
Others {specify)
d. Coverage Limit
Third Party injury and death claims 1 Unlimited
Third Party Property Damage 1 5%£10,000.00
Parsonal Accident for the driver : 55$35.000.00 (in the event of death)
Personal Accident for passengers 1 5%25,000.00
{in the event of death to be
) { mmmwmm.
Medical Reimbursements for the driver : 5%2.000.00

Gk Lo g




ALLSWILL MOTOR TRADERS
25, Detu Lane 3, Singapore 513266
| GAT Mg Mo SIITIAEYI [ Co Reg Mo, S3I92AE%

Ted M : GETS 1108 Email. berri@allveredimolos.c om sg
. AXA Insurance Invoice Defu-2604
{Motor claims Department) Date 2/4/18
Terms Co0.D
Ret: 3rd party claim MT/0974566
Description Arncagrdt Betare [0 | G581 Amcmert | Aencssnt iechede 041

'Vehicle & : SIXG3427
Date of accident; 17,12.2017

| Allswell Leasing & Limousine Pte Lid

Repaired, Replaced and Resprayed 1 $280.00 $19.60 $299.80
Towing 0 KA NA NA
TP Insurer Search 1 5200 Na $2.00
(GIARMC - SAS Report 0 NA NA NA
Loss of Use @560.00 / per day 1 $60.00 Na $60.00
|Pre-Repair Survey Loss of Use 0 NA NA NA
Replacament vehicle 0 NA NA NA
Survey report lees 0 Na Na NA
sungapors Dollars Sub Total { Excluding GST ) $342.00
THAYE huarndbod sty one gnd ¢ ooy, sinty ordy |GST payable @7% on 5280.00 $19.60|
[Total { Inclusive of GST ) $361.60|

)




’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
—

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408533

-
4 Bma &
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Aeg Mo 199607T198R GST Reg. No. 18-86807188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/ASM17024362/Wga3q2
R TN S esans S MATES M"“I“I“IHIIIII”II
ATTN:CYNTHIA Code: ASM
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKN 7795P Veh. Inspected S5JX 64422
Policy No. VPAP1530724 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. STMO05Z5 Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 221207
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model BMW 3201 c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2008
Chassis No. WBAVGTE030NLEETO Colour DARK GREY
Odometer 165705 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres _
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 WEST LAKE 4 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55R16 WEST LAKE 4 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/55 R16 MICHELIN _ 3mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/55R16 MICHELIN Imm*
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 17122017 Inspection Date 2722017
Survey held at ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS
100 JALAN SULTAN #02-41
SULTAN PLAZA
SINGAPORE 198001
Sa, Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5h. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 1 Working Days




VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Ml . 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL 6256 1581 FAX 6256 43115
Reg No: 199607188R GST Reg No. 18-8607198-R Paga No. /1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJX 64422
Qty ‘Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) ($)
LABOUR
REAR BUMPER DISMANTLING AND ASSEMBLY TO 120,00 80.00
CHECK AND DAMAGE SIDE.
BUMPER PUTTY AND SANDPAPER /BUMPER REPAINT ) 200,00 200.00
RESPRAY BUMPER.) 480.00 -
TRO.00 280.00
GRAND TOTAL 78000 280.00
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 2s0.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM17024362/Wga3q2

s

WILSON TEO CHENG MING HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assossor Automaotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD FARTIES:- This Report is made saiety (o the use snd benelii of the Clievl nemed an thae lronl pags of this Repart.
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